2
3
4
5
6

10

11
12

13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37

38

39

40

Name

Logan Diggs
Michael Johnson
Lee Marcum
Ken Zeller
Brandon Taylor
Shane Rees
Aaron Johnson
Larry Lawyer
Brady Taylor
Scott Congrove
Joe Lawyer
Bryan Walker
Cody Johnson
Jim Peak
Kendall Umholtz
Kyle Powell
Steve Smith
Jack Hedger
Blake Allen
Bobby Mount
Danny Rosenthal
Greg Rees
Rachel Meyer
Ed Theiss

Tyler Banks
Michael Theiss
Gene Livingood
John Rutledge
Grant Carson
Jack Spencer
Cam Chunn

BJ Beasley
Wayne Trammell
Brian Folk

Troy Ross

Isaac Hill

Gary Brown
Dustin Schorr
Dwight Parker
Dan Stevens
Chuck Berve
Adam Yockey
Jay Hill

Justin Buckley
Chris Livingood
Matt Lee

Larry Zieber
Tylar Hill

5442
4XMJ
7X
4X94
5X65
4X28/4X30
4XAJ
1620
5X98
3X32
5919
1X84
4XCJ
DXS3
UX68
4396
4024
AS566
4X48
1X28
5X09
4X27
5X88
4X07
TX24
0X08
1X72
RX87/5X87
5X72
5088
2X21
9703
3X21
5X81
5592
2XS5
5X31
5907
BX72
1X39
1X69
5X41
34
5381
5021
511L
545L
2X97

107 86
45 35
45 55
55 55
75 97
9% 65
55 45
65 65
75 35
35 35
75 45
35 45
45 45
55 35
0 85
45 65
35 55
35 45
35 75
45 0

45 35
45 45
65 65
45 0

45 45
55 55
0 0

0 75
35 75
45 55
0 0

35 35
45 0

8 0

55 45
55 0

45 45
45 45
0 0

0 0

0 55
35 35
35 0

35 45
45 0

0 0

0 0

35 0

35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35

35
35

35

35
35
35
35
35

35
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75
75
65
35
45
45
85
65
45
75
65
35
65
45
35
65
55
45

45
35
45
35
107
55
35
45
65
35
35
35
35
45

65

45
35
35
55
45
45
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35
107
55
55
55

65
55
55
85
35
35
65
65
35
35
35
35

45
45

45

45

55

35

35
45

35
45

35

45

35

35

35
35

45
65
65
65
35
75
45
35
55
35
35
45
55
45
45
35
45
45
85
65
35
55
45

55

55

45

55

96
97

45

35

35
45
35

35
35
35
55

85
96
55
75
55
55
45
35
35
45
65
55
35
35
45
45
45
55
107
75
45
45

45

45
35

55
35
65
45

45
45
55
65
55
45
45
65
65
45
45
35
45
45
45
35
45
45
45
35
45
45
45
55
65
55
55
35

35
45
35
75
65
35
45

45

35
55

35

35
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35
45
96
55
35
45
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35
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65
35
107
35
45
75
35
35
45
35
65
45
45
55
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35
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548
548
526
495
487
461
455
455
455
455
435
427
425
405
400
395
385
385
382
375
365
360
355
332
320
315
305
290
280
275
270
265
261
247
235
225
215
215
205
190
170
160
160
150
115
105
105
90

5/5 5/19 6/1 6/29 6/30 7/13 1/21 8/10 8/24 9/15 9/21 10/13 Total #ofRaces Best10
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24
25

26
27

28
29

Dustin Avondet
Shane Rees
Zack Kleine
Jim Kleine
Steve Livingood
Nick Curl
Bryan Walker
Mike Barker
Daniel Curl
Travis Horton
Danny Rosenthal
Larry George
Ronnie Wheeler
Lee Marcum IV
Sonny West
Tyler Banks
Don Avondet
Brent Leslie
Doug Parham
Larry Wright
Steve Carlock
Denny Freeman
Leonard Maisch
Yogi Snider
John Dost IT
Troy Ross

Ken Anderson
Carey Ferrell
Steve Theil
Johnny Gates
Scott Draeger
Tyler West
James Lee
Larry Zieber
Tyler Wudarczyk
Ryan Wooldridge
Jake Beach
John Rutledge

Jamie Judy

7X11
4X28
0X00
929
1X48
NX02
1X84
1X11
1X76
4X09
5X09
7551
3880
7X01
1X12
5X81
7X12
2X25
DP57
1X06
2X89
23T
1503
38S/99SS
1X92
5592
7X20
777
19
182
1X63
3X39
5X45
545L
598X
5185
3X22
5X87
P707

107

35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35

35

75
107
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55

35
45
65
45
45
45
55
45
45
65
45
45
35
55
45
45
75
35
65
45

35

75

35
45
35
35
35
35
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55
65
75
45
75
65
55
45
45
45
45
55
75
45
96

35
65
55
45
35
35
35
35

35

35

35

35
35

R — R

85
75
35
86
55
45
45
45
45
65
55
45
35
45
107
45
45
45
45

AW A W W
(9 Y BV IV Y

=T N — e — R A I I — T —— T )

S W
¥

(=T — T — T B T 2 —— e — O B — I B — T B ]

575
573
505
505
496
485
445
436
435
435
435
420
420
415
406
404
400
390
380
372
370
365
340
330
276
255
205
205
185
105
105
105
105
105
90

80

80
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4
5
6
7
8
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17

18
19
20

21
22

John Dost
Zack Kleine
Don Avondet
Jim Kleine
Nick Curl
Larry George
Drake Thomas
Tyler West
Mike Barker
Steve Carlock
Randy Richey
Thomas Gilbert
Roger Oswald
Brent Leslie
Roger Broers
Stan Watson
Robert Cowden
Kevin Amer
Byron Boyd I1I
Phil Merriman
Phil Green
Mark Friend
James Lee
Daniel Curl

Al Schoenwetter

Jackie Amer

1X92
0X00
7X12
99
NX02
7551
59
3X39
1X11
2X89
988
1347
1125
2X25
5X96
4589
XX25
32
111B
64M
007
0X57
5X45
1X76
1X27
37

107 97
55 45
9% 75
45 65
45 75
0 45
45 0

55 55
45 35
55 45
65 45
35 45
35 35
45 55
45 45
45 55
35 45
55 0

35 35
35 45
75 55
45 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

35 0

35 55
35 45
35 65
35 96
35 45
35 45
35 55
35 55
35 65
35 55
35 35
35 55
35 35
35 45
0 35
35 35
0 75
0 45
35 55
0 35

35 45

35

45
97
65
76
35
45
75
55
35
55
55
55
55
35

35
35

35
45

35
35
35
35

76
55
65
55
75
45
55
45
65
45
35
45
45
45
35
35

45

35

35
35

55
97
45
45
45
45
65
45
45
65
45
35
35
45
45

45
45

35
35
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580
580
536
517
475
444
440
435
415
410
385
375
365
340
335
240
235
235
195
195
165
160
105
105
70
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2
3
4
5

Name

Joe Lawyer 5919
Jimmy Lane 1212
Scott Lamp 3296
Tim Pool 5397

Lee Baughman 1079

66
77
35
45
45

67

35
56

35
35

35
35

77
45
55
35
56

56
57
45

56
67
35

56
35
67
35

77
55
66

525
438
338
262
136
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2019 JR COMP POINTS

Place Name Car#  5/5 5/19 6/1 6/29 6/30 7/13 1/21 8/10 8/24 9/15 9/21 10/13 Total +#ofRaces Best10
1 Andrew Goss 4X 35 45 35 87 77 87 87 87 45 585 9
2 Khloey Peak 528X 55 67 35 176 35 55 65 55 65 508 9
3 Scott Congrove Jr 221X 45 45 35 65 45 76 66 65 35 477 9
4 Jaylynn Johnson 14 35 35 35 55 65 55 55 66 45 446 9
5 Makenna Brown 4088 35 45 35 45 35 35 35 0 45 310 9
6 Brynna Graham 584X 0 45 35 0 45 45 35 35 45 285 7
7 Gracie Chunn 2005 0 0 0 35 35 35 45 35 35 220 6
8 Ashley Winkler 509X 0 0 0 45 55 45 0 0 35 180 4




2019 JR MOD POINTS

Place Name Car#  5/5 5/19 6/1 6/29 6/30 7/13 7/21 8/10 8/24 9/15 9/21 10/13 Total #ofRaces Best10
1 Cade Peak 531X 35 57 35 0 67 55 67 77 67 460 8
2 Cooper Rees 4431 67 45 35 67 0 56 66 66 46 448 8
3 Blake Johnson 15 56 56 35 35 56 77 55 35 35 440 9
4 Hope Hill 801 35 0 0 0 0 35 45 35 0 150 |4




